Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday

SM Race B - 1605-1630

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:07:43

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015.16:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
17 44.083 16:21:41.772 1 46.450 +0.623 16:17:36.179
(56) Gerrit Recker 18 44.590 +0.507 16:22:26.362 12 46.173 +0.346 16:18:22.352
1 1:11.353 +27.695 16:09:49.052 19 44.273 +0.190 16:23:10.635 13 46.330 +0.503 16:19:08.682
2 44.204 +0.546 16:10:33.256 20 44.119 +0.036 16:23:54.754 14 46.225 +0.398 16:19:54.907
3 43.658 16:11:16.914 21 44.846 +0.763 16:24:39.600 15 45.827 16:20:40.734
4 44520 +0.862 16:12:01.434 22 50.272 +6.189 16:25:29.872 16 46.104 +0.277 16:21:26.838
5 44 472 +0.814 16:12:45.906 17 46.426 +0.599 16:22:13.264
6 44315 +0.657 16:13:30.221 (141) Dalibor Crnobmja 18 46.426 +0.599 16:22:59.690
7 44.225 +0.567 16:14:14.446 1 49.072 +4.248 16:09:53.188 19 45.940 +0.113 16:23:45.630
8 44.147 +0.489 16:14:58593 2 46.153 +1.329 16:10:39.341 20 46.252 +0.425 16:24:31.882
9 43.995 +0.337 16:15:42.588 3 45.110 +0.286 16:11:24.451 21 46.023 +0.196 16:25:17.905
10 44.069 +0.411 16:16:26.657 4 45.075 +0.251 16:12:09.526 22 46.729 +0.902 16:26:04.634
11 44.155 +0.497 16:17:10.812 5 44.824 16:12:54.350
12 44.427 +0.769 16:17:55.239 6 44.947 +0.123 16:13:39.297 (46) Pavia Serensen
13 44.281 +0.623 16:18:39.520 7 44.969 +0.145 16:14:24.266 1 46.565 +2.565 16:09:50.180
14 44.398 +0.740 16:19:23.918 8 45.460 +0.636 16:15:09.726 2 44.329 +0.329 16:10:34.509
15 44.497 +0.839 16:20:08415 9 45.244 +0.420 16:15:54.970 3 44585 +0.585 16:11:19.094
16 44411 +0.753 16:20:52.826 10 44.985 +0.161 16:16:39.955 4 44.212 +0.212 16:12:03.306
17 44.137 +0.479 16:21:36.963 11 45.450 +0.626 16:17:25.405 5 44419 +0.419 16:12:47.725
18 44.419 +0.761 16:22:21.382 12 45.624 +0.800 16:18:11.029 6 44076 +0.076 16:13:31.801
19 44.141 +0.483 16:23:05.523 13 45.404 +0.580 16:18:56.433 7 44371 +0.371 16:14:16.172
20 44.776 +1.118 16:23:50.299 14 45.215 +0.391 16:19:41.648 8 44.569 +0.569 16:15:00.741
21 43.884 +0.226 16:24:34.183 15 45.970 +1.146 16:20:27.618 9 44.827 +0.827 16:15:45.568
22 44125 +0.467 16:25:18.308 16 46.045 +1.221 16:21:13663 10 44.289 +0.289 16:16:29.857
17 45.794 +0.970 16:21:59.457 1 44343 +0.343 16:17:14.200
(506) Raul Chiistiansen 18 45.576 +0.752 16:22:45.033 12 44316 +0.316 16:17:58516
1 1:11.356 +27.395 16:09:50.958 19 45.711 +0.887 16:23:30.744 13 44.000 16:18:42.516
2 44.164 +0.203 16:10:35.122 20 45.989 +1.165 16:24:16.733 14 44.390 +0.390 16:19:26.906
3 44718 +0.757 16:11:19.840 21 45.786 +0.962 16:25:02.519 15 44202 +0.202 16:20:11.108
4 43.961 16:12:03.801 22 48.254 +3.430 16:25:50.773 16 44.104 +0.104 16:20:55.212
5 44.705 +0.744 16:12:48.506 17 44,603 +0.603 16:21:39.815
6 44344 +0.383 16:13:32.850 (125) Per Londin Nielsen 18 44.716 +0.716 16:22:24.531
7 44.107 +0.146 16:14:16.957 1 49.222 +4.665 16:09:53678 19 44.624 +0.624 16:23:09.155
8 44.492 +0.531 16:15:01.449 2 46.209 +1.652 16:10:39.887 20 44.102 +0.102 16:23:53.257
9 44776 +0.815 16:15:46.225 3 46.586 +2.029 16:11:26.473 21 44.909 +0.909 16:24:38.166
10 44.540 +0.579 16:16:30.765 4 46.504 +1.947 16:12:12.977 22 1:38506 +54.506 16:26:16.672
1 44.948 +0.987 16:17:15713 5 59.365 +14.808 16:13:12.342
12 44.231 +0.270 16:17:59.944 6 45.870 +1.313 16:13:58212 (87) Thore Zimmer
13 44.201 +0.240 16:18:44.145 7 45478 +0.921 16:14:43690 1 48.766 +3.883 16:09:54.217
14 44.332 +0.371 16:19:28477 8 45.541 +0.984 16:15:29.231 2 46.567 +1.684 16:10:40.784
15 44.754 +0.793 16:20:13.231 9 45.351 +0.794 16:16:14.582 3 47.076 +2.193 16:11:27.860
16 44243 +0.282 16:20:57.474 10 45.139 +0.582 16:16:59.721 4 46.084 +1.201 16:12:13.944
17 44.151 +0.190 16:21:41.625 " 45.148 +0.591 16:17:44.869 5 46.467 +1.584 16:13:00.411
18 44.128 +0.167 16:22:25.753 12 45111 +0.554 16:18:29.980 6 46.206 +1.323 16:13:46.617
19 44 466 +0.505 16:23:10219 13 45.295 +0.738 16:19:15.275 7 47.303 +2.420 16:14:33.920
20 44.320 +0.359 16:23:54.539 14 45.647 +1.090 16:20:00.922 8 47.783 +2.900 16:15:21.703
21 44.261 +0.300 16:24:38.800 15 45.558 +1.001 16:20:46.480 9 46.980 +2.097 16:16:08.683
22 46.887 +2.926 16:25:25.687 16 45.105 +0.548 16:21:31.585 10 46.372 +1.489 16:16:55.055
17 45.109 +0.552 16:22:16.694 1 46.706 +1.823 16:17:41.761
(48) Sven Herzberg 18 46.018 +1.461 16:23:02.712 12 46.579 +1.696 16:18:28.340
47.227 +3.144 16:09:51.257 19 44.557 16:23:47.269 13 45.806 +0.923 16:19:14.146
2 44417 40334 16:10:35.674 20 44.880 +0.323 16:24:32.149 14 46.182 +1.299 16:20:00.328
3 44558 +0.475 16:11:20.232 21 46.036 +1.479 16:25:18.185 15 45.361 +0.478 16:20:45.689
4 44.306 +0.223 16:12:04.538 22 46.355 +1.798 16:26:04.540 16 45.105 +0.222 16:21:30.794
5 44 437 +0.354 16:12:48975 17 45.745 +0.862 16:22:16.539
6 44.181 +0.098 16:13:33.156 (51) Mikkel Bay 18 46.704 +1.821 16:23:03.243
7 44.180 +0.097 16:14:17.336 1 47.779 +1.952 16:09:52.799 19 44.883 16:23:48.126
8 44.332 +0.249 16:15:01.668 2 46.659 +0.832 16:10:39.458 20 45.980 +1.097 16:24:34.106
9 44.704 +0.621 16:15:46.372 3 46.753 +0.926 16:11:26.211 21 47.871 +2.988 16:25:21.977
10 44.619 40536 16:16:30.991 4 46.460 +0.633 16:12:12.671
1 44.928 +0.845 16:17:15919 5 46.598 +0.771 16:12:59.269 (16) Svend Kowalik
12 44.531 +0.448 16:18:00.450 6 45.991 +0.164 16:13:45.260 1 49.449 +3.921 16:09:54.650
13 44.251 +0.168 16:18:44.701 7 46.258 +0.431 16:14:31.518 2 46.358 +0.830 16:10:41.008
14 44.338 +0.255 16:19:29.039 8 46.145 +0.318 16:15:17.663 3 46.260 +0.732 16:11:27.268
15 44.497 +0.414 16:20:13.536 9 46.134 +0.307 16:16:03.797 4 45.952 +0.424 16:12:13.220
16 44.153 +0.070 16:20:57.689 10 45.932 +0.105 16:16:49.729 5 46.271 +0.743 16:12:59.491
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 16:27:51

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:07:43

Asserballe 0,850 km
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_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 45.996 +0.468 16:13:45.487
7 46.237 +0.709 16:14:31.724
8 46.220 +0.692 16:15:17.944
46.328 +0.800 16:16:04.272
10 46.788 +1.260 16:16:51.060
1 45.528 16:17:36588
12 46.030 +0.502 16:18:22.618
13 46.463 +0.935 16:19:09.081
14 46.098 +0.570 16:19:55.179
15 46.188 +0.660 16:20:41.367
16 47.766 +2.238 16:21:29.133
17 46.915 +1.387 16:22:16.048
18 46.449 +0.921 16:23:02.497
19 47.714 +2.186 16:23:50.211
20 47.706 +2.178 16:24:37.917
21 47.500 +1.972 16:25:25.417

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 16:27:51
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